(Rgbg HBF -) Neutraubling - Industrie-/Gewerbegebiete
Linie 1 05 Oberheising / Rosenhof / Unterheising - Barbing

gultig ab 12. Dezember 2021

Zone | Montag - Freitag
VERKEHRSHINWEIS Y Y

1 | Regensburg Hauptbahnhof (B2) 04.42 — — 06.42 - - - - - - - -

1 |- Stobausplatz (2) 04.45 — — 06.45 — — — — — — — — —

1 |- GreflingerstraBe 04.48 — — 0648 — - - - - - - - -

1 |- Prinz-Ludwig-StraBe 04.49 — — 0649 — — — — — — — — —

1 |- ZuckerfabrikstraBe 0450 — — 0650 — - - - - - - - -

1 |- LiebigstraBe 04.51 — — 06,51 — — — — — — — — —

1 |- Osterhofener StraBe 0453 — — 0653 — - - - - - - - -

1 |- Bukarester StraBe (3) 0454 — — 0654 — — — — — — — — —

1 | Irimauth 0456 — — 0656 — - - - - - - - -
1/2 | Regensburg Kreuzhof 04.58 — — 0658 — — — — — — — — —
1/2 | Barbing West 0459 — — 0659 — - - - - - - - -
1/2 | - Regensburger Str. (3) 05.00 — — 07.00 — — — — — — — — —
1/2 | - Bischof-Sailer-StraBe (1) 05.01 — — 07.01 — - - - - - - - -

2 | Neutraubling Gartnersiedlung 05.03 — — 07.03 — — — — — — — — —

2 |- Rathaus 05.04 — — 07.04 — - - - - - - - -

2 |- Marktplatz 05.05 — — 07.05 — — — — — — — — —

2 |- Neudeker StraBe 05.07 — — 07.07 — - - - - - - - -

2 |- PommernstraBe 06.45 — — — — — — — — — —

2 |- Zwickauer StraBe S 06.54 - - - - = = = = =
2 |- Haidauer StraBe (1) an |05.11 06.50 06.59 07.11 — — — — — — — — —

L31 L31 131 L31 131 L31 138 L3 L3

1 | L 31/38 Rgbg HBF (B4/B6) ab 06.03 06.33 07.33 11.03 15.03 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33
2 | L 31/38 Neutr. Pommernstr. ab 06.33 07.03 08.03 11.33 15.33 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03
2 | L 31/38 Neutr. Haidauer Str. (3) an 06.41 07.11 08.11 11.41 15.41 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11
2 |- Haidauer StraBe (1) ab|05.11 06.50 06.59 07.12 08.14 11.44 15.44 16.44 — 17.14 1744 — 18.14
2 |- Guggenberger See 05.13 06.52 07.01 07.13 08.16 11.46 15.46 16.46 — 17.16 1746 — 18.16
2/3 | Oberheising Industriegeb. West 05.14 06.53 07.02 07.14 08.17 11.47 15.47 16.47 — 1717 1747 — 18.17
2/3 | - Industriegebiet Ost 05.15 06.54 07.03 07.15 08.18 11.48 15.48 16.48 — 17.18 1748 — 18.18
2/3 | Rosenhof Gewerbegebiet West 05.16 06.55 07.04 07.16 08.19 11.49 15.49 16.49 — 17.19 1749 — 18.19
2/3 | Abzw. Rosenhof 05.18 06.57 07.06 07.18 08.21 11.51 15.51 16.51 16.55 17.21 17.51 17.55 18.21
2/3 | Unterheising BenzstraBe (1) 05.19 06.58 07.07 07.19 08.22 11.52 15.52 16.52 16.56 17.22 17.52 17.56 18.22
2/3 |- Von-Miller-StraBe (1) 05.20 06.59 07.08 07.20 08.23 11.53 15583 — 16.57 — — 17.57 18.23
2/3 | Unterheising (B 8) - — 07.09 — 0824 11.54 1554 — 16,58 — — 17.58 18.24
1/2 | Barbing Am Sarchinger Feld Mitte — — 0710 — 08251155 1555 — 16,59 — — 17.59 18.25
1/2 |- Am Sarchinger Feld Nord (3) - — 0711 — 0826 11.56 1556 — 17.00 — — 18.00 18.26
1/2 | - Friesheimer Str. — — — — 0829 1159 1559 — 17.03 — — 18.03 18.29
1/2 | - Regensburger Str. (1) - - - — 08.30 12.00 16.00 — 17.04 — — 18.04 18.30
1/2 |- West — - - — 08.31 12.01 16.01 — 17.05 — — 18.05 18.31
1/2 | L 30 Barbing West ab 08.37 12.07 16.07 18.37

1 L 30 Rgbg Bukarester Str. an 08.44 12.14 16.14 18.44

1 | L 30 Regensburg HBF (C0) an 08.58 12.28 16.28 18.58

1 Regensburg Hauptbahnhof (C0) — — — — — — - — 1726 — — 1826 —

Y =Linie 33 L3!=Linie 31 L3=Linie 38




Barbing - Industrie-/Gewerbegebiete
Linie 1 05 Unterheising / Rosenhof / Oberheising - Neutraubling

gultig ab 12. Dezember 2021

Zone | Montag - Freitag

VERKEHRSHINWEIS Y Y

1 | Regensburg Hauptbahnhof (11) 06.25 07.25 - - - - - - -

1 | L 30 Regensburg HBF (B2) ab 08.30 12.00 15.00 16.00

1 L 30 Rgbg Bukarester Str. ab 08.40 12.10 15.10 16.10

1/2 | L 30 Barbing West an 08.46 12.16 15.16 16.16

1/2 | Barbing West ab [06.42 07.42 08.48 12.18 — 15.18 16.18 — — —

1/2 | - Regensburger Str. (3) 06.42 07.42 08.49 1219 — 1519 16.19 — - -

1/2 | - Regensburger Str. (2) 06.43 07.43 08.49 12.19 — 15.19 16.19 — — —

1/2 |- Friesheimer Str. 06.43 07.43 08.50 12.20 — 15.20 16.20 — - -

1/2 | - Am Sarchinger Feld Nord (4) 06.46 07.46 08.53 12.23 — 15.23 16.23 — — —

1/2. | - Am Sarchinger Feld Mitte 06.46 07.46 08.53 1223 — 15.23 16.23 — - -

2/3 | Unterheising (B 8) 06.47 07.47 08.54 12.24 — 15.24 16.24 — — —

2/3 | Unterheising BenzstraBe (1) 13.55 16.55 17.25 17.55

2/3 |- Von-Miller-StraBe (1) 13.57 16.57 17.27 17.57

2/3 |- Von-Miller-StraBe (2) 06.49 07.49 08.56 12.26 15.26 16.26

2/3 |- BenzstraBe (2) 06.50 07.50 08.58 12.28 15.28 16.28

2/3 |- Industriegebiet - = = 1358 = S 16.58 17.28 17.58

2/3 | Rosenhof Gewerbegebiet West — — 09.00 12.30 14.00 15.30 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00

2/3 | Oberheising Industriegeb. Ost - — 09.02 12.32 14.02 15.32 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02

2/3 | - Industriegebiet West — — 09.02 12.32 14.02 15.32 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02

2 | Neutraubling Guggenberger See - — 09.04 12.34 14.04 15.34 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04

2 |- Haidauer StraBe (2) - - £ % 1409 b3

2 | - Haidauer StraBe (1) an| — — 09.09 1239 — 15.39 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09
138 L3 L38 L3t L3 L3 L3 L38

2 L 31/38 Neutr. Haidauer Str. (2) ab 09.15 12.45 14.15 15.45 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15

2 | L 31/38 Neutr. Pommernstr. an 09.23 12.53 14.23 15.53 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23

1 | L 31/38 Rgbg HBF (C0/B5) an 09.53 13.25 14.53 16.25 17.25 17.53 18.25 18.53

Y =Linie 33 L3!=Linie 31 L3=Linie 38




	12-105-21j-108-H/R
	Linie 105
	(Rgbg HBF -) Neutraubling - Industrie-/Gewerbegebiete Oberheising / Rosenhof / Unterheising - Barbing
	Montag - Freitag

	Barbing - Industrie-/Gewerbegebiete Unterheising / Rosenhof / Oberheising - Neutraubling
	Montag - Freitag



